

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2084	Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Sup Literacy, Inc Brookfield Elementary	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 9/26/2018 10/24/2018		Status:	Passed	
File created:			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:			Final action:	10/24/2018	
Enactment date:	10/24/2018	3	Enactment #:	18-1645	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Super Stars Literacy, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to deliver a literacy intervention program, with the following components: Daytime Intervention, Extended Learning, and Community Outreach and Engagement at Brookfield Elementary School, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the term August 13, 2018 through May 28, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$25,000.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
	1. 18-2084 Professional Services Contract - Super Stars Literacy, Inc Brookfield Elementary School				
Attachments:	1. 18-2084	FIDIESSIDITAL SELVIC	ces Contract - Sup	per Stars Literacy, Inc Brookfield Eler	nentary School
Attachments: Contact:		erts@ousd.org	ces Contract - Sup	ber Stars Literacy, Inc Brookfield Eler	nentary School
		erts@ousd.org	ces Contract - Sup		nentary School Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Super Stars Literacy, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to deliver a literacy intervention program, with the following components: Daytime Intervention, Extended Learning, and Community Outreach and Engagement at Brookfield Elementary School, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the term August 13, 2018 through May 28, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$25,000.00.